
Oranje Nassau
Coffee Corner 08.00 to 18.45

Breakfast Coffee Corner

08.00 to 11.00 Farmer's full fat-yoghurt 
+ Fresh fruit salad 
Butter croissant 
+ Jam 
+ Butter 
Payesita rustic omelette and cheese 

4.25

2.25

3.35

0.45

0.45

7.95

Pastry & Baguette

Almond paste cookie
Pistachio muffin
Carrot cake
Dutch apple pie
Cinnamon Bun
Lemon poppy cake
Payesita rustic caprese

2.95

3.85

3.95

5.25

4.95

3.75

8.25

Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

Sandwiches

Waldkorn roll with Old Amsterdam cheese (vegetarian)

Beetroot wrap with mexican-style minced “meat” 
(vegetarian)

Pulled chicken sandwich (vegetarian)
with spinach, mayo spread and tomato
Spinach wrap with hummus (vegetarian)
with tomato and pine nuts

5.50 
8.55 

7.65 

8.55 

Salads 

Orzo salad (vegetarian)
with vegan feta, pumpkin seeds and  
mustard-ginger dressing
Red beet and quinoa salad (vegetarian)
with goat cheese and creamy dressing

12.65 

12.75 

Soups 

Grandmother's vegetable soup (vegan)
with fresh vegetables and herbs
Tomato soup (vegan) 
with fresh vegetables and herbs
Breadstick tomato with seeds

 7.25 

7.25 

1.95 



Oranje Nassau
Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

Snacks 

Lentil pie (vegetarian) 
with lentils, tomato, peas and onion in a creamy, 
mild Indian curry
Pizza margherita (vegetarian) 
Pizza no pepperoni (vegetarian) 

+ Burrata 

5.50 

8.35 
8.45 
3.95 

Lunch & Meals

Local spinach burger with rustic fries (vegetarian)  
spinach vegetable burger (from Laroo from the 
bulb region)
Mexican Quesadilla (vegetarian) 
filled with plant-based mince and served with a 
fresh salad, guacamole and tomato salsa
Rendang pointed cabbage (vegan)
pointed cabbage stewed in coconut with 
lemongrass, lime, galangal, garlic and red pepper

Penne pasta (vegetarian) 
with bolognese sauce, mozzarella and  
grana padano shreds
Side salad
fresh salad with tomato, cucumber, onion and 
Caesar dressing
Kids menu (vegetarian)
choice of a vegetarian croquette or mini  
cheese soufflés, served with fries, mayonnaise, 
and apple sauce

18.85

18.65

19.35

17.35

5.95

9.25

Dessert

Fresh fruit salad
Cheesecake with raspberry coulis 
Chocolate flower pot with panna cotta

5.95 
7.45 
8.25

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks, wines, 
(non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.



Juliana
Coffee Corner 08.00 to 18.45

Orchid coffee    

Coffee small
Espresso 
Double espresso 
Cappuccino small 
Cappuccino 
Latte macchiato

 2.95 
 3.45 
4.55 

4.10 
4.75 
4.75 

Hot drinks    

Zen mint tea (mint, lime and honey)

Golden ginger
(fresh ginger, lemon, orange and honey)

5.50

5.50

Orchid delites   

Zesty lemon bar
Classic apple tart
Fluffy seasonal muffins
Rich dark chocolate brownie

3.95 
5.25 
3.85 
3.75 



Juliana
Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

Orchid breakfast    

Coconot delight
Popping berries
Bagel
Orange juice
Power smoothies
Mango smoothie

8.50

8.75

9.25

4.65

4.95

4.95

Orchid breads & wraps    

Bread: egg salad
Bread: spicy tuna
Wrap: pulled chicken
Wrap: sticky tofu

 8.95 
 9.25 
 9.50 
 9.25 

Orchid bowl, soups and salad 

Soup: Green curry
Soup: Oosterse tomaat linzensoep 
Bowl: pokebowl
Salad: katsu chicken

8.25 
8.25 

 15.25 
16.75 

Orchid streetfood    

Bao bun
Gyoza

 8.75 
 8.95 

Orchid sweets    

Mocchi 4.25 

Bites     

Orchid bites to share  13.95 

Drinks      

Ice tea green
Kombucha passion fruit hop 
Kato cocos drink
Kato perzik drink

5.85 
5.15 
4.65 
4.65 

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks,  
wines, (non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.



Irene
Restaurant 11.00 to 20.00

Pastry
Almond paste cookie
Blueberry muffin
Chocolade brownie
Dutch apple pie
Cinnamon Bun
Lemon poppy cake 

2.95

3.85

3.75

5.25

4.95

3.75

Salads
Caesar salad
with mini tomatoes, boiled egg, croutons and 
dressing
- Natural 
- Grilled chicken 

12.15 
15.75 

Soups 
Grandmother's vegetable soup (vegan)
with fresh vegetables and herbs
Tomato soup
with beef meatballs
Breadstick tomato with seeds  

7.25 

7.25 

1.95 

Lunch & Meals 
Baguette Gouda cheese (vegetarian)
young mature cheese with lettuce and mustard 
Warm chicken sandwich 
with lettuce, tomato, cucumber and honey-
mustard sauce 
Baguete caprese
with mozzarella, tomato and pesto 
Hamburger with rustic fries 
with lettuce, tomato, pickle and BBQ sauce
Local spinach burger with rustic fries (vegetarian)  
spinach vegetable burger (from Laroo from the 
bulb region)
Grilled chicken skewer with rustic fries 
with honey-mustard sauce and salad

5.95 

8.15 

8.25 

19.95 

18.85 

19.95 

Afternoon snacks   
14.00 to 18.00 Dutch cheese - mild and mature cheese (vegetarian)

Dutch bite size croquettes with mustard
Dutch Mixed snacks

5.95 
8.25 
9.25 

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks,  
wines, (non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.



Grab & Go
08.00 to 18.45

Impulse   

Mars
Snickers
M&M's peanut
Tony's Chocolonely caramel sea salt
GoPure chips vegetable (vegan)

GoPure chips natural (vegan)

Eat Natural almond-apricot
Syrup waffle 

2.05

2.05

5.25

2.50

2.60

2.35

3.35

4.25

Pastry   

Almond paste cookie
Pistachio muffin
Chocolate cookie white 
Chocolate cookie triple

 2.95 
3.95 
4.50 
4.50 

Sandwiches   

Ham & cheese sandwich
Tuna salad sandwich 

6.25 
6.25 



Grab & Go
Dranken

Coffee & Tea   

Coffee small
Coffee 
Espresso
Double espresso
Cappuccino small
Cappuccino
Latte macchiato
Latte macchiato hazelnut
Latte macchiato caramel
Tea 
Fresh mint tea
+ Honey stick
Hot chocolate milk  
+ Whipped cream
Chocolate milk indulgence  
hot chocolate milk with whipped cream and a 
variety of toppings 
Chocolate milk chai special 
a combination of hot chocolate milk and chai 

2.95

3.85

3.45

4.55

4.10
4.75

4.75

5.10
5.10
0.85

4.65

1.00

4.10

4.95

4.95

Water & Softdrinks   

Mineral water still 50cl
Mineral water sparkling 50cl
Coca-Cola original 50cl
Coca-Cola zero 50cl
Fanta Orange 50cl 
Sprite zero 50cl
Lipton Ice Tea 50cl
Lipton Ice Tea Green 50cl
Appelsientje apple juice 33cl
Ranja Strawberry and Raspberry 33cl

3.85

3.85

4.65

4.65

4.65

4.65

4.75

4.75

4.65

3.65

Smoothies & Juices   

Orange juice 
Strawberry smoothie
Mango-passion fruit smoothie

4.65 
4.65 
4.65 



Beatrix
Coffee Corner 08.00 to 18.45

Pastry 
Almond paste cookie
Blueberry muffin
Chocolate brownie
Dutch apple pie
Cinnamon Bun
Lemon poppy cake

2.95

3.85

3.75

5.25

4.95

3.75

Food Outlet 11.00 to 18.00

Outlet 1 
Hotdogs
- Chicken
- Pork
- Vegetarian 
Deluxe grilled sandwich
- Golden chicken griller
- Kimchi crunchy melt
- The dutch meat sausage 
Banh mi baguette 
- Chicken
- Beef
- Tofu
Lenterol
- Beef
- Shrimp 
- Tofu 

  9.95 

  
15.95 

11.45 

  6.95 

 

Outlet 2 

Korean Toast
- Chicken
- Beef
- Omelette (vegetarian)

Korean Fried Chicken 
- Soy garlic
- Gochujang
Loaded Sweet Potato Fries
- Crispy chicken 
Coleslaw Kimchi (vegan)

Corndog

14.95

10.95

15.95

7.95

8.95



Beatrix
Food Outlet 11.00 to 18.00

Outlet 3 

Pizza portafoglio
- Mozzarella
- Salami
- Proscuitto
Mac ’n Cheese
Fish & Chips

  17.95 

  15.95 
  18.95 

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks, wines, 
(non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.



Willem-Alexander
Coffee Corner 08.00 to 18.45

Breakfast Coffee Corner

08.00 to 11.00 Farmer’s full fat-yoghurt
+ Fresh fruit salad
Butter croissant
+ Jam
+ Butter
Payesita rustic omelette and cheese 

4.25

2.25

3.35

0.45

0.45

7.95

Pastry & Baguette 

11.00 to 15.00
11.00 to 15.00

Almond paste cookie 
Blueberry muffin 
Chocolade brownie 
Dutch apple pie
Cinnamun bun
Lemon poppy cake
Payesita rustic Philly cheese steak
Payesita rustic caprese

2.95

3.85

3.75

5.25

4.95

3.75

8.25

8.25

Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

Sandwiches

Focaccia Tuna salad
with grilled zucchini and spinach 
Spinach wrap with hummus (vegetarian)
with tomato and pine nuts

9.25

8.55

Poké bowl & Salad 

Sushi poké bowl spicy chicken
with sushi rice, colourfoul vegetables, 
pulses and slightly spicy chicken
Quinoa salad (vegan)
with roasted bell pepper and hazelnuts
+ Pulled chicken
+ Smoked salmon

15.25 

 12.45 

 3.95

4.95 



Willem-Alexander
Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

Lunch & Meals 

Oriental beef bowl
beef with sesame, garlic, ginger, soy sauce and soy
Grilled half chicken with rustic fries
served with fresh vegetables
Mexican Quesadilla (vegetarian) 
filled with plant-based mince and served with a 
fresh salad, guacamole and tomato salsa
Side salad
fresh salad with raw vegetables and dressing
Kids menu
choice of a croquette or mini cheese soufflés, 
served with fries, mayonnaise, and apple sauce

16.25

20.95

18.65

5.95

9.25

Dessert

Fresh fruit salad
Cheesecake with raspberry coulis
Chocolate flower pot with panna cotta

5.95

7.45 
8.25

Afternoon snacks         

14.00 to 18.00 Dutch cheese - mild and mature cheese (vegetarian)

Dutch bite size croquettes with mustard
Dutch mixed snacks

5.95

8.25

9.25 

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks, wines, 
(non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.



Wilhelmina
Coffee Corner 08.00 to 18.45

Breakfast Coffee Corner 

08.00 to 11.00 Farmer’s full fat-yoghurt
+ Fresh fruit salad
Butter croissant
+ Jam
+ Butter
Payesita rustic omelette and cheese
American pancakes with scrambled eggs
+ Bacon

4.25

2.25

3.35

0.45

0.45

7.95

12.95

2.75

Pastry & Baguette 

11.00 to 15.00
11.00 to 15.00

Almond paste cookie
Blueberry muffin
Chocolade brownie
Dutch apple pie
Cinnamun bun
Lemon poppy cake
Payesita rustic Philly cheese steak
Payesita rustic caprese

2.95

3.85

3.75

5.25

4.95

3.75

8.25

8.25

Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

Sandwiches 

Waldkorn roll with Old Amsterdam cheese (vegetarian)

Focaccia tuna salad
with grilled zucchini and spinach  
Pulled chicken sandwich 
with tomato and yellow curry spread  
Spinazie wrap with hummus (vegetarian)
with tomato and pine nuts 

  5.50 
  9.25 

  8.95 

  8.55 

Salads 

Fusilli pasta salad (vegetarian)
with sun-dried tomato, grana padano and 
creamy dressing
Quinoa salad (vegan)
with roasted bell pepper and hazelnuts
+ Pulled chicken
+ Smoked salmon

14.75 

12.45 

3.95 
4.95



Wilhelmina
Restaurant 11.00 to 18.00

Soups 

Grandmother's vegetable soup (vegan)
with fresh vegetables and herbs
Tomato soup
with beef meatballs
Breadstick tomato with seeds  

7.25 

7.25 

1.95 

Snacks 

Lentil pie (vegan) 
with lentils, tomato, peas and onion in a creamy 
mild Indian curry
Pizza margherita (vegetarian) 
Italian classic pizza  
with Parmaham and rocket 
+ Burrata

5.50 

8.35 
8.75 

3.95
 
Lunch & Meals 

Grilled half chicken with rustic fries 
served with fresh vegetables
Salmon fillet with mango-habanero salsa
served with fresh vegetables and rustic fries
Lasagne bolognese
gratined with mozzarella and served with side salad 
Side salad
fresh salad with raw vegetables and dressing
Kids menu
choice of a croquette or mini cheese soufflés, 
served with fries, mayonnaise and apple sauce

20.95

22.95

17.25

5.95

9.25

Dessert 

Fresh fruit salad
Cheesecake with raspberry coulis 
Chocolate flower pot with panna cotta

5.95 
7.45 
8.25

Afternoon snacks

14.00 to 18.00 Dutch cheese - mild and mature cheese (vegetarian)

Dutch bite size croquettes with mustard
Dutch mixed snacks

5.95

8.25

9.25 

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks, wines, 
(non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.



Venlo kas
10.00 to 17.00

Pastry & Baguette

Almond paste cookie
Blueberry muffin 
Chocolate brownie
Dutch apple pie
Cinnamon Bun  
Lemon poppy cake  

2.95 
3.85 
3.75 
5.25 
4.95 
3.75 

Impulse 

Nakd fruit & nuts bars
Eat Natural almond-apricot
Snack a Jack crispy barbecue rice crackers
M&M's peanut
GoPure chips natural (vegan)

GoPure chips vegetable (vegan)

NoyNuts cashews salted

3.75 
3.35 
3.15 
5.25 
2.35 
2.60 
4.65 

Drinks

Coffee & Tea 

Coffee small
Coffee regular
Espresso
Double espresso
Cappuccino small
Cappuccino regular
Latte macchiato
Tea 
Fresh mint tea
+ Honey stick
Hot chocolatemilk  
+ Whipped cream
Chocolate milk indulgence 
hot chocolate milk with whipped cream and a  
variety of toppings 
Chocolate milk chai special 
a combination of hot chocolate milk and chai 

2.95

3.85

3.45

4.55

4.10
4.75

4.75

3.65

4.65

0.85

4.10
1.00

4.95

4.95

Smoothies & Juices   

Orange juice 
Strawberry smoothie
Mango-passion fruit smoothie

4.65 
4.95 
4.95 



Venlo kas
Dranken

Water & Softdrinks   

Mineral water still 50cl
Mineral water sparkeling 50cl
Coca-Cola original 50cl
Coca-Cola zero 50cl
Fanta Orange 50cl 
Sprite zero 50cl
Lipton Ice Tea 50cl
Lipton Ice Tea Green 50cl
Appelsientje apple juice 33cl
Ranja Strawberry and Raspberry 33cl

3.85

3.85

4.65

4.65

4.65

4.65

4.75

4.75

4.65

3.65

Bieren   

Bavaria 30cl
Bavaria 50cl
Weihenstephaner hefeweißbier 50cl
La Trappe Blond 33cl
Fruitage by Rodenbach 25cl

5.15 
7.90 
8.25 
6.75 
5.95 

Non-alcoholic beer   

Bavaria Radler Lemon 0.0% 30cl
Peroni 0.0% 30cl

4.85 
5.75 

Wijn   

Red 25cl
2Wine rosé 25cl
2Wine white 25 cl
2Wine brute 25cl 

7.15 
 7.15 
7.15 
7.15 

Mocktail   

Sir.James 101 Mojito 0.0%
Sir.James 101 Pink Gin&Tonic 0.0%
Sir.James 101 Passionfruit Martini 0.0%

6.95 
6.95 
6.95 

Cocktail   

Stëlz Passionfruit 25cl
Stëlz Peach 25cl

7.15
7.15



The Blooming Dutch
Coffee Corner 08.00 to 18.45

Breakfast
08.00 to 11.00 Farmer's full-fat yoghurt with granola

+ Fresh fruit 
Butter croissant
+ Jam
+ Butter 
Payesita rustic omelette and cheese (vegetarian)

American pancakes with scrambled eggs
+ Bacon

4.25

2.25

3.35

0.45

0.45

7.95

12.95

2.75

Pastry
Almond paste cookie
Blueberry muffin
Chocolade brownie 
Dutch apple pie
Cinnamon Bun 
Lemon poppy cake 

2.95

3.85

3.75

5.25

4.95

3.75

Restaurant 11.00 to 18.45

Snacks 
Pizza margherita (vegetarian) 

Italian classic pizza  
with Parmaham and rocket  
+ Burrata 

 8.35 
8.75

 
3.95 

Sandwiches         
Focaccia tuna salad
with grilled zucchini and spinach 
Spinach wrap with hummus (vegetarian)
with tomato and pine nuts 

9.25 

8.55 

Salads
Fusilli pasta salad (vegetarian)
with sun-dried tomato, grana padano and  
creamy dressing
Red beet and quinoa salad (vegetarian)
with goat cheese and creamy dressing
+ Pulled chicken
+ Gerookte zalm

 14.75 

12.75 

3.95 
4.95 



The Blooming Dutch
Restaurant 11.00 to 18.45

Burgers
Local spinach burger with rustic fries (vegetarian)  
spinach vegetable burger (from Laroo from the 
bulb region)
Hamburger with rustic fries 
with lettuce, tomato, pickle, caramelized onion and 
BBQ sauce
Chickenburger with rustic fries 
with Korean coleslaw and BBQ smokey-honey 
sauce

 18.85 

19.95 

19.95 

Pasta 
Penne Pasta
of your choice:
- Quattro formaggi sauce (vegetarian)
- Bolognese (vegetarian) 
Side salad
fresh salad with raw vegetables and dressing

Kids menu
choice of a croquette or mini cheese soufflés, 
served with fries, mayonnaise and apple sauce

16.25 
17.35 
5.95 

9.25

Dessert
Fresh fruit salad
Cheesecake with raspberry coulis
Chocolate flower pot with panna cotta 

 5.95 
7.45 
8.25

Afternoon snacks         
14.00 to 18.00 Dutch cheese - mild and mature cheese (vegetarian)

Dutch bite size croquettes with mustard
Dutch Mixed snacks

 5.95 
8.25 
9.25 

Drinks
An extensive range of drinks including (non-alcoholic) cocktails, soft drinks, wines, 
(non-alcoholic) beer, coffee and tea.


